
Waybill No Manual No Waybill Date Waybill Type Origin Destination Delivered Date

02110922607354 0211092260
7354

30-Dec-2025 To-Pay CHENNAI REDHILLS HOSUR 06-Jan-2026

02000132608322 0200013260
8322

28-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI HUB HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02000232617788 0200023261
7788

31-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI HUB HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02000232617912 0200023261
7912

01-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI HUB HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02110932607359 0211093260
7359

31-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI REDHILLS HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02110932607389 0211093260
7389

01-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI REDHILLS HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02000132608344 0200013260
8344

29-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI HUB HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02000232617839 0200023261
7839

31-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI HUB HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02000232617840 0200023261
7840

31-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI HUB HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02000232617850 0200023261
7850

31-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI HUB HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02000932602862 0200093260
2862

19-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI HUB HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02110312600808 0211031260
0808

22-Dec-2025 Paid CHENNAI MADURAVOYAL HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

From Branch: HOSUR

To Branch : BANGALURU HUB

Submitted On : 07-Jan-2026 9:09:50 PM

Submitted By : CHARAN KUMAR
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02110932606999 0211093260
6999

19-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI REDHILLS HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02110932607391 0211093260
7391

01-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI REDHILLS HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

01007732601278 0100773260
1278

01-Jan-2026 Credit BANGALURU HUB HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02007232600133 0200723260
0133

29-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI PORUR HOSUR 03-Jan-2026

02007232600134 0200723260
0134

01-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI PORUR HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02007232600135 0200723260
0135

01-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI PORUR HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02112712601400 0211271260
1400

29-Dec-2025 Paid CHENNAI PORUR HOSUR 03-Jan-2026

02112712601401 0211271260
1401

29-Dec-2025 Paid CHENNAI PORUR HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02120222600882 0212022260
0882

29-Dec-2025 To-Pay CHENNAI PARRYS HOSUR 06-Jan-2026

03005332601170 0300533260
1170

26-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR HOSUR 03-Jan-2026

03007832601290 0300783260
1290

01-Jan-2026 Credit COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR HOSUR 06-Jan-2026

03007832601303 0300783260
1303

01-Jan-2026 Credit COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR HOSUR 06-Jan-2026

03012432601990 0301243260
1990

29-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE PALLADAM HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

03115212602371 0311521260
2371

03-Jan-2026 Paid COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

03115232602380 0311523260
2380

03-Jan-2026 Credit COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR HOSUR 05-Jan-2026
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05129332600845 0512933260
0845

30-Dec-2025 Credit MADURAI VILLAPURAM HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

06108022600980 0610802260
0980

03-Jan-2026 To-Pay SALEM GUGAI HOSUR 06-Jan-2026

06111622600666 0611162260
0666

26-Dec-2025 To-Pay RASIPURAM HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02000132608309 0200013260
8309

28-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI HUB HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02000132608435 0200013260
8435

30-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI HUB HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02000132608438 0200013260
8438

30-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI HUB HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02000132608446 0200013260
8446

31-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI HUB HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02000932602999 0200093260
2999

31-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI HUB HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02004832601870 0200483260
1870

27-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI MOOLAKADAI HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02006032601098 0200603260
1098

30-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI POOCHI ATHIPEDU HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02006032601101 0200603260
1101

30-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI POOCHI ATHIPEDU HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02006732600368 0200673260
0368

31-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI REDHILLS HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02006732600369 0200673260
0369

31-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI REDHILLS HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02009032601540 0200903260
1540

01-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI PUZHAL HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02106632603365 0210663260
3365

22-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI AMBATTUR HOSUR 05-Jan-2026
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02106632603369 0210663260
3369

22-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI AMBATTUR HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02116132603328 0211613260
3328

29-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI MOOLAKADAI HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

02116132603356 0211613260
3356

31-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI MOOLAKADAI HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

03002032600738 0300203260
0738

28-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE 
SUNDARAPURAM

HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

03003232600934 0300323260
0934

03-Jan-2026 Credit COIMBATORE 
MALUMACHAMPATTI

HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

03113322602495 0311332260
2495

26-Dec-2025 To-Pay COIMBATORE 
RAMANATHAPURAM

HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

03113322602526 0311332260
2526

29-Dec-2025 To-Pay COIMBATORE 
RAMANATHAPURAM

HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

03115232602379 0311523260
2379

03-Jan-2026 Credit COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

03117212600834 0311721260
0834

31-Dec-2025 Paid TIRUPUR SOUTH HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

03123122602684 0312312260
2684

29-Dec-2025 To-Pay COIMBATORE VADAVALLI HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

05121532602121 0512153260
2121

30-Dec-2025 Credit MADURAI NORTH HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

05121532602172 0512153260
2172

02-Jan-2026 Credit MADURAI NORTH HOSUR 06-Jan-2026

06000932600734 0600093260
0734

31-Dec-2025 Credit SALEM HUB HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

06108022600975 0610802260
0975

03-Jan-2026 To-Pay SALEM GUGAI HOSUR 06-Jan-2026

12101432603556 1210143260
3556

04-Jan-2026 Credit ERODE HUB HOSUR 05-Jan-2026

Printed On: 1/9/2026 1:09:01 PMPage 4 of 5 Prepared By: CHARAN KUMAR

PONPURE LOGISTICS
''



Printed On: 1/9/2026 1:09:01 PMPage 5 of 5 Prepared By: CHARAN KUMAR

PONPURE LOGISTICS
''


